
Justice of the Peace 

January 2, 2021 to January  6, 2025

Name Address Home Business Cell E- Mail Address 

Berling, Scott 23 Tennyson Rd 203-537-3824 sberling_72@yahoo.com

Brunet, Daniel R 67 John George Drive 203-237-2812 203-443-4994 daniel.brunet68@gmail.com

Carabetta, Anna 187 Canyon Drive 203-537-1836  203-641-6224 acrelations@gmail.com

Cardona Sr., Hector M. P O Box 112 203-237-7006  mpd112@att.net

Cardona, Marissa 203-631-0277

Cordero, Luis M 149 Sherman Ave 203-715-1884 LuisCord@mailmail.com

Dalton, John H. 936 West Main Street 203-686-1834 203-314-1178 DaltonFamilyWest@aol.com

Davis, Carl W Jr 134 Swain Avenue 203-639-1725  cncdavis2003@att.net

Edgerly, Joan 195 Tulip Drive 203-235-5212

Eno, John 112 Finch Avenue 203-427-5880 eno.j.v1@gmail.com

Fazzino, Jack 860-810-9864 jfazzino@alumni.nd.edu

Fitzgibbons, Thomas 46 Hourigan Drive 203-238-3431   tomfitzgibbons3@yahoo.com

Flynn, Maureen E. 18 Breckenridge Avenue 203-238-0596 203-630-4078 203-213-5733 mflynn@meridenct.gov 

Ivers, Jr, Cornelius 105 Goodspeed Avenue 203-238-4605 203-634-0477 neil_ivers@iverslaw.com

Jandreau, Angelica D. 1655 No. Colony Rd. #5004  203-715-0585

Johnson, Charles A 86 Greenbriar Road 203-623-1824 johnson.charlesalbert@gmail.com

Lopez-Riddle, Enileika 48 Wood Street 203-238-4252 203-427-5380 4anna@sbcglobal.net

Masse, Irene G 8 Sweet Birch Drive 203-238-0149 203-645-1164 ccimasse1@cox.net

Morris, Kim T 35 Parkside Terrace 203-639-8258  203-213-6669 kimwimgoddess@gmail.com

Neill, Thomas W 62 Douglas Drive 203-630-0015 203-631-9502 thomasneill@cox.net

Nelson, Winston 89 Highland Avenue 203-850-0800 nelsonrockywinston@icloud.com

Neumon, Anna P. 217 Columbus Avenue 203-317-1780 MeridenJP@cox.net

Noonan. Joann F. 18 Breckenridge. Ave 203-237-7606 203-631-1149 Joann.Noonan@att.net

Preston, Beulah W. 29 Marina Court 203-630-1282 BeaPreston135@aol.com

Rosa, Zoraida 80 Hanover St. Apt. 716  203-886-9738 zeerosa52@yahpp.com

Rowe, Charlene D. 1367 Hanover Ave. #302 203-440-4483 203-494-6120 CHARROWE@snet.com

Roy, Staci M. 14 Abbey Lane 203-686-0522 203-671-9919 staciroy@att.net

Santiago, Hilda E. 86 South Court 203-886-7447 hildaesantiago@gmail.com

Shields, Tristan 136 Cynrose Place 603-689-3833 tristancshields@gmail.com

Soboleski, Lillian Toni 140 Suffolk Court 203-237-0349 203-213-0172

Speeg, Jennifer M. 231 Bradley Avenue 203-630-0220 203-213-5024 jacspeeg@netzero.com

Torres-Ferguson, Millie 85 Catherine Drive 203-238-2129 203-213-0227 millietorresf@gmail.com

Taylor, Janet L. 909 North Colony Road 203-634-3774 salemzoo@snet.net
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